
DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
Community Development Block Group Program

CDBG NOFA DATE: October 27, 2017 Awardee List

Project Project Name Location  Requested  Awarded 
Amador, County of Water/Sewer Improvements Amador $4,991,321.00 $4,991,321.00 
Butte, County of Housing Rehab/Economic Development ME Butte $1,500,000.00 $1,500,000.00 
Oroville, City of Battered & Abused Spouses, Direct Homeowners 

Assistance, Code Enforcement Oroville $1,500,000.00 $1,500,000.00 
Gridley, City of Direct Homeownership Asst, Housing Rehab Gridley $1,000,000.00 $1,000,000.00 
Firebaugh, City of Public Facilitites & Improvements Firebaugh $5,000,000.00 $5,000,000.00 
Arcata, City of Water/Sewer Improvements; MF Housing Rehab; 

Planning Arcata $5,000,000.00 $5,000,000.00 
Imperial, County of Niland Fire and Sheriff substation Imperial $5,000,000.00 $5,000,000.00 
Seeley Colonia Seeley Water Improvements Seeley $1,300,000.00 $1,300,000.00 
Lakeport, City of Economic Development & Planning Lakeport $600,000.00 $600,000.00 
Clearlake, City of Code Enforcement Clearlake $500,000.00 $500,000.00 
Fort Bragg, City of Public Facilitites & Improvements Fort Bragg $3,038,896.00 $3,038,896.00 
Madera, County of SF Housing Rehab Madera $1,000,000.00 $1,000,000.00 
Merced, County of Direct Homeownership Asst, Housing Rehab Merced $1,000,000.00 $1,000,000.00 
Mono, County of Childcare Services Mono $500,000.00 $500,000.00 
King City, City of Youth Services King City $500,000.00 $500,000.00 
Nevada, County of Health Facilities Nevada $3,196,396.00 $3,196,396.00 
San Joaquin, City of Water/Sewer Improvements San Joaquin $2,200,000.00 $2,200,000.00 
Grover Beach, City of Water/Sewer Improvements/Subsistence 

Payments/Deposits/Planning Grover Beach $2,558,021.00 $2,558,021.00 
Dunsmuir, City of Economic Development Business Assistance Dunsmuir $500,000.00 $500,000.00 
Montague, City of Economic Development/ Business Asst. & ME/ 

Planning Montague $600,000.00 $600,000.00 
Tulelake, City of Direct Homeownership Asst. Tulelake $500,000.00 $500,000.00 
Live Oak, City of Water/Sewer Improvements/Planning Live Oak $4,750,000.00 $4,750,000.00 

Total Awarded $46,734,634.00 $46,734,634.00


	2017 Award Round List



